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With the memory card, configuration data can be transmitted without a PC to another base
module.

e Simple data transmission

e Without PC
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Attribute

Dimensions

Housing material

Housing colour

Operating temperature min.
Max. operating temperature
Min. storage temperature
Max. storage temperature
Relative humidity

Mounting type

Weight
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350EPS

36,5 x29,2 x 20,5 mm (H/B/T)
Kunststoff
schwarz
-10 °C
55 °C
-20 °C
85 °C
10...95 %

Mounting rail

5¢
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